SHANGHAI FORTRUST POWER ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
FUEL LEVEL SENSOR
USER MANUAL
1
1. OVERVIEW
The fuel level sensor is installed above the tank to detect the fuel level of the tank and
output the mechanical pointer fuel quantity indication and voltage analog quantity.
When the liquid level changes, the float rises or falls accordingly, and is transmitted to the

When the liquid level in the fuel tank changes from low to high, the sensor's curved rod
movement mechanism rotates through a 90 ° angle. Due to the fixed length of the swing rod,
the displacement of the float from low to high can be calculated, as well as the corresponding
relationship between the mechanical pointer indication value and voltage analog value and
the fuel level.
4. OVERALL DIMENSION AND INSTALLATION
Fig. 2 Overall Dimension
3
Fig.3 Installation
5. MODEL DESCRIPTION
Model
Applicable Height
（Excluding top and
bottom covers）
Working Voltage
CYOW-300-5V 300mm 5V
CYOW-300-12V 300mm 12V
CYOW-300-24V 300mm 24V
CYOW-150-5V 150mm 5V
CYOW-150-12V 150mm 12V
CYOW-150-24V 150mm 24V
NOTE: The measurement stroke matches the height of the fuel tank relatively, and the
stroke can be customized according to the customer's model.
4
6. PIN DEFINITION